A
cc
es
so
ri
es
124

• Panel mounting kits available
Products shown in BOLD are normally in stock.
How to order:  Specify product code
A
ccessories
125
Stainless Steel Needle Valve
Soft Seat Stainless Steel Needle Valve
Drawing
Number
Description Material
1 Body: AISI 316 stainless steel
2 Panel Nut: AISI 316 stainless steel
3 Stem: AISI 316 stainless steel
4 Packing: Teflon®
5 Washer: AISI 316 stainless steel
6 Gland Nut: AISI 316 stainless steel
7 Grub Screw: Steel Plated
8 Handle: AISI 304 stainless steel
Seat Material: Delrin
Hard Seat Stainless Steel Needle Valve
Drawing
Number
Description Material
1 Body: AISI 316 stainless steel
2 Stem: AISI 316 stainless steel -
Stellited V Tip
3 Packing Washer: AISI 316 stainless steel
4 Gland Packing: AISI 316 stainless steel
5 Lock Nut: AISI 316 stainless steel
6 Gland Retainer: AISI 316 stainless steel
7 Handle: AISI 304 stainless steel
7 Dust Cover: Plastic
Seat Material: Metal
Carbon Steel Needle Valve
Drawing
Number
Description Material
1 Body: Carbon Steel
2 Stem: AISI 316 stainless steel -
Stellited V Tip
3 Packing Washer: AISI 316 stainless steel
4 Gland Packing: Glass Filled PTFE
5 Lock Nut: Carbon Steel
6 Gland Retainer: Carbon Steel
7 Handle: Aluminum Black
Anodized
7 Dust Cover: Plastic
Seat Material: Metal
Table of Dimensions